Mechanical 

Engineering 

RVM CADSoft 

Training on Theoretical subjects 

50,000         Fifty Thousand  

9,35,000 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Daikin Air-

conditioning India 

Pvt Ltd 

Man Power Training under skill 

development 

8,70,000 Eight Lakhs seventy 

thousand 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Venus Industrial 

Co. Pyt. Ltd. 

Analytic analysis of car door 

stopper 

15,000 Fifteen thousand 

2 2016-17 Mechanical 

Engineering 

Daikin              M/C and setup of COE 

10,00,000 Ten lacs  

10,50,000 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

RVM CADSoft 

Training on Theoretical subjects 

50,000         Fifty Thousand 

3  

2015-16 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Daikin              M/C and setup of COE 

20,00,000*  Twenty lacs  

88,31,285 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

DANFOSS        M/C and setup of COE 

25,00,000*  Twenty five lacs 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Design 

Tech Ltd. 

STC on Matlab and SimuLink 3,26,285 

Three lacs, twenty 

six thousand, two 

hundred eighty five 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
YWS Mech 

Div.,PWD 

Faridabad 

Filling of Badkhalla ke from 

CITM-1 & CITM-2 

(by lifting) 

5000/-         Five 

Thousand 

Community 

College 

UGC Community College 

40,00,000 Forty Lakhs 

* In terms of equipment & infrastructure